9/20/2024 Week 2 of 17

60-CLEARING- BREWERS

Page 1

Friday 7:00 pm

Palos Lanes

Lanes 25 - 32

CLEARING BREWERS
LEAGUE STANDI NGS AVAI LABLE AT www. PALOSLANES. net

President: Tom Boudos is on Lane 25 (773)586-3025
Secretary/Treasurer: Rose Collins is on Lane 27 (773)552-7921 rosecollins@icloud.com

Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned High Scratch  High HDCP Season  Season Year-To-Date Y-T-D
Place # TeamName  _ Won _ Lost _ Points 10 30 10 30 _ScrPins HCPPins WON _ LOST
1 3 BOWL MOVEMENT 11 3 637 1897 798 2380 3694 4660 11 3
2 2 4 BALLS & 2 SPLITS 10 4 645 1843 840 2428 3510 4680 10 4
3 7 FULL HOUSE 10 4 650 1668 862 2304 3275 4547 10 4
4 6 SPARE US 9 5 608 1693 855 2434 3168 4650 9 5
5 5 BAGS AND BALLS 7 7 604 1633 808 2245 3237 4461 7 7
6 1 BABES AND BALLS 5 9 652 1857 796 2289 3703 4567 5 9
7 8 TANG 2 12 454 1281 752 2175 2533 4321 2 12
8 4 BALL BUSTERS 2 12 556 1552 783 2233 2944 4306 2 12
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP  LastWk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
2526  SPARE US 855 783 796 2434 7 <> TANG 742 674 730 2146 0
27-28  BAGS AND BALLS 808 714 694 2216 2 <> FULL HOUSE 739 862 703 2304 5
29-30 4 BALLS & 2 SPLITS 839 749 840 2428 7 <> BALL BUSTERS 706 698 669 2073 0
31-32 BABES AND BALLS 786 744 748 2278 1 <> BOWL MOVEMENT 786 798 796 2380 6
Lane Assignments
Today 54 1-8 7-3 2-6
Next Week 36 7-2 1-5 8- 4
Individual High Averages
Men 188.67 Eric Gawron Women 148.50 Roseanne Conrad
188.50 Tad Hooker 144.33 Marianne Lococo
187.00 Tom Collins 131.33 Kelly Anast
180.33 Bill Conrad 129.33 Rose Collins
166.67 Dave Harris 125.83 Marissa Urbanowski
163.50 Mike Ptak 123.17 Sandy Montes

Team Scratch Game
652 BABES AND BALLS
650 FULL HOUSE
645 4 BALLS & 2 SPLITS
637 BOWL MOVEMENT
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.
Scratch Series

Team Scratch Series

Scratch Game

Men 234
215
213

213

192
182
163
158

Women

Bill Conrad
Tom Collins
Tad Hooker
Dennis Maderak

Kelly Anast

Roseanne Conrad
Christina Hooker
Marianne Lococo
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Season High Scores

Team Handicap Game

1897 BOWL MOVEMENT

1857 BABES AND BALLS

1843 4 BALLS & 2 SPLITS
1693 SPARE US

649
576
566
561

458
451
433
428

Bill Conrad

Tad Hooker
Eric Gawron
Tom Collins

Kelly Anast
Roseanne Conrad
Marianne Lococo
Rose Collins

862 FULL HOUSE
855 SPARE US
840 4 BALLS & 2 SPLITS
808 BAGS AND BALLS

Handicap Game
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Team Handicap Series

2434 SPARE US

2428 4 BALLS & 2 SPLITS
2380 BOWL MOVEMENT
2304 FULL HOUSE

Handicap Series


www.PALOSLANES.net
mailto:rosecollins@icloud.com
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Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

650 FULL HOUSE

645 4 BALLS & 2 SPLITS
642 BABES AND BALLS

637 BOWL MOVEMENT

Team Handicap Series

1897 BOWL MOVEMENT 862 FULL HOUSE

1846 BABES AND BALLS 855 SPARE US

1843 4 BALLS & 2 SPLITS 840 4 BALLS & 2 SPLITS
1693 SPARE US 808 BAGS AND BALLS

2434 SPARE US

2428 4 BALLS & 2 SPLITS
2380 BOWL MOVEMENT
2304 FULL HOUSE

2278 BABES AND BALLS

Handicap Series

608 SPARE US 1668 FULL HOUSE 798 BOWL MOVEMENT
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game
Men 234 Bill Conrad 649 Bill Conrad
213 Tad Hooker 555 Tad Hooker
213 Dennis Maderak 548 Mike Ptak
207 Fred Bartuch 499 Fred Bartuch
191 Mike Ptak 485 Dave Harris
Women 192 Kelly Anast 458 Kelly Anast
163 Christina Hooker 440 Roseanne Conrad
157 Gina Gardner 428 Rose Collins
155 Rose Collins 407 Christina Hooker
151 Roseanne Conrad 388 Sandy Montes
151 Marissa Urbanowski 388 Gina Gardner
Team Rosters
HDCP Hi Scratch
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- _Total _Total 10 30
1 - BABES AND BALLSHDCP=137 Avg=626
Marianne Lococo 144 44 a134 al134 al34 402 534 158 433
Rose Collins-Sec 129 56 155 119 154 428 629 155 428
Tom Collins 187 10 a177 al177 al177 531 561 215 561
Dave Harris 166 27 176 170 139 485 554 191 515
2 -4 BALLS & 2 SPLITSHDCP=171 Avg=584
Christina Hooker 123 61 134 110 163 407 623 163 407
Kelly Anast 131 55 192 149 117 438 674 192 458
Angelo Gervasio 142 46 126 145 152 423 558 152 430
Tad Hooker 188 9 192 150 213 555 573 213 576
3 - BOWL MOVEMENTHDCP=143 Avg=619
Roseanne Conrad 148 41 146 151 143 440 560 182 451
Kelly Gawron 103 77 99 95 80 274 478 139 347
Eric Gawron 188 9 al78 al78 al178 534 561 190 566
Bill Conrad 180 16 202 213 234 649 781 234 649
4 - BALL BUSTERS HDCP=247 Avg=489
Paul Bochenek 124 60 104 111 108 323 467 176 422
Barb Bochenek 111 71 135 115 101 351 579 135 351
Julie Lopez 117 66 115 101 99 315 483 147 390
Al Lopez 137 50 125 144 134 403 544 152 423
5 - BAGS AND BALLSHDCP=206 Avg=541
Fred Bartuch 156 35 207 154 138 499 628 207 499
Mary Bartuch 121 63 133 104 124 361 550 133 365
Arlene Boudos 119 64 107 al113 a113 333 516 148 370
Tom Boudos-Pres 145 4 157 139 115 411 522 182 459
6 - SPARE US HDCP=217 Avg=527
Georgiana Barg 122 62 146 120 120 386 590 146 386
Gina Gardner 120 64 157 120 111 388 601 157 388
Jim Barg 122 62 128 116 127 371 563 135 371
Mike Ptak 163 29 177 180 191 548 680 192 548
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High HDCP True Pin
10 30 Pins Gms Avg Drop
433 3 144
776 6 129
561 3 187
1000 6 166
738 6 123
788 6 131
853 6 142
1131 6 188
891 6 148
621 6 103
566 3 188
1082 6 180
745 6 124
668 6 111
705 6 117
826 6 137
938 6 156
726 6 121
477 4 119
870 6 145
732 6 122
723 6 120
732 6 122
981 6 163
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HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True Pin
Name AvgHDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Total 10 30 10 30 Pins Gms _ _Avg Drop
7 - FULL HOUSE HDCP=204 Avg=544
Marissa Urbanowski 125 60 111 151 101 363 531 151 392 755 6 125
Dennis Maderak 145 4 110 213 128 451 595 213 451 872 6 145
Sandy Montes 123 61 130 139 119 388 586 142 388 739 6 123
Paul Montes 151 39 176 147 143 466 592 176 466 909 6 151
8 - TANG HDCP=301 Avg=421
Thomas LeBlanc 99 80 116 93 82 291 528 121 304 595 6 99
Nadia Morales 91 87 71 73 133 277 541 133 277 549 6 91
Aliyah Enriquez 113 69 108 99 120 327 522 138 354 681 6 113
Gavin Mrozek 118 65 149 111 97 357 555 149 357 708 6 118

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1
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